1 Mr AW Marsh

2 Mr PA Hill

3 Mr G L Costello
4 Mr L Vinall

5 Mr AJ Price

6 Mr D Cownley
7 Mr SJ Baker

8 Mr DA Stewart

1 Dr DJR Lloyd

2 Miss CA Ryan

3 Mr SJ Gambling

4 Mr SRG Anselm

5 Mr D Jordanou-Bailey
6 Mr M Webb

7 Mr PA Dommett

8 Mr EM Brice

NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

St. George's F Class, Stage |

The following competitors have qualified to shoot in the F-Class Final

FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

SCRA

Grove Small Arms
White Horse Lodge SC
NRA

Oyster Rifle Club
Dorset Riflemen

NRA

Marquis

Dorset Riflemen

NRA

Dorset Riflemen
White Horse Lodge SC
OURC

NRA

Tonbridge R&PC
LMRA

Donegall
75.8v
75.10v
75.10v
74.7v
75.6v
75.12v
75.12v
74.8v

74.10v
74.11v
74.8v
74.6v
74.9v
75.5v
73.6v
74.5v

Alexandra
75.8v
74.8v
74.7v
75.5v
74.6v
73.10v
73.6v
74.9v

75.11v
74.7v
73.5v
73.4v
71.9v
70.5v
71.4v
70.5v

Total Entry: 41

Total

150.16v
149.18v
149.17v
149.12v
149.12v
148.22v
148.18v
148.17v

149.21v
148.18v
147.13v
147.10v
145.18v
145.10v
144.10v
144.10v



